
Combination +
width (cm)

Net weight 
Without 

packaging 
(kilos)

Gross weight
With packaging 

(kilos)

Volume 
With packaging

(m3)

55 56 1,58

50 51 1,44

45 46 1,30

32,5 34 0,92

30 31 0,86

27,5 28,5 0,79

50 51 1,46

27,5 29 0,80

45 46 1,32

25 27 0,73

Technical description sheet 
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Dimensions in packaging (cm)

106x103x67

209x103x67

229x103x67

191x103x67

189x103x67

116x103x67

134x103x67

124x103x67

114x103x67

211x103x67



Combination +
width (cm)

Net weight 
Without 

packaging 
(kilos)

Gross weight
With packaging 

(kilos)

Volume 
With packaging

(m3)

35 36 1,18

22,5 23,5 0,66

30 31 0,91

32 33 1,32

28 29 1,21

25 26 1,09

25 26 0,87

0,4 0,4 0,04

0,4 0,4 0,04

0,4 0,4 0,04

Height (cm) : 101 cm up 80cm down Depth (cm) : 100 cm
Seat height (cm) : 45 cm Seat depth (cm) : 56 cm
Armrest height (cm) : 61 cm Width armrest (cm) : 18 cm

Inner seat width of 3211 (cm) : 95 cm
Inner seat width of 2511 (cm) : 85 cm
Inner seat width of 2011 (cm) : 75 cm

Type of packaging : Bullpack reinforced with cartboard

61x36x16

Technical description sheet 
RUBIO

96x103x67

171x103x67

128x106x67

71x36x16

Dimensions in packaging (cm)

170x116x67

170x106x67

170x96x67

114x114x67

51x36x16



Upholstery : (See price list Spirit)

Furnishing : 

Seat Density (kg/m3) : 

Back Density (kg/m3) : 

Arm Density (kg/m3) : 

Suspension seat : 

Material : Height (cm) : Color :
Metal 12 Black

Seating cushions : 

Interior structure : Solid pine wood + plywood + exotic wood

1 color to specify : 1 for model

 35 kg HR and 50 kg memory foam

 recycled fiber

25 kg 

Technical description sheet 
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Legs :

Fixed Loose

PU foam

PU foam

PU foam Flocca

Flocca

Z-Spring/Nossag Webbing/Sangles

Pocket spring
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